
 

 GOVERNMENT TENDER BULLETIN, 31 JULY 2020    No. 3117  65

DESCRIPTION REQUIRED AT TENDER NO CLOSING 
DATE

PROVISION OF SEWER SERVICES AT THE TSITSIKAMMA SECTION 
OF THE GARDEN ROUTE NATIONAL PARK FOR A PERIOD OF 3 
YEARS

National: South 
African National 
Parks: Conserva-
tion Services and 
Hospitality

GNP- 022- 19 2020-08-21 at 
11:00

Briefing Session: No clarification meeting due to COVID-19, bidders are 
advised to contact the Project Manager in relation to viewing the sites.

Site Meeting(s): No Briefing Session
.

Bids obtainable from: www.sanparks.org, Cost of Documents: R0.00, 
Payment Details: R0.00, Notes: N/A.

Post or Deliver Bids to: South African National Parks, 643 Leyds Street, 
Muckleneuk, Pretoria, 0002. Documents should be clearly marked with 
the Bid Number. It must be submitted at the above mentioned address, no 
later than the closing as stipulated
For technical information please contact: Euginia Mkhatshwa. Tel: 042 
281 1607 Email: euginia.mkhatshwa@sanparks.org. Hours: 042 281 1607.

For completion of bid documents please contact: Siyamthanda Dyubere, 
Tel: 044 302 5639, Email: siyamthanda.dyubere@sanparks.org, Hours: 
044 302 5639.

DESCRIPTION REQUIRED AT TENDER NO CLOSING 
DATE

The South African National Roads Agency SOC Limited (SANRAL) 
is soliciting proposals for the Maintenance and Support from Avaya 
Authorised Partners for a period of 24 months. It is intended that a service 
provider will provide a (24) twenty-four months Maintenance and Support 
services to SANRAL. This agreement shall be valid for a period of (24) 
twenty-four months from the date of award. 

Gauteng: South 
African National 
Roads Agency Lim-
ited: Head Office

SANRAL 58000/ 
1004/ 2020/ 03

2020-08-25 at 
11:00

Briefing Session: There is no compulsory clarification session. A tender 
clarification presentation is available to download from the SANRAL 
website from the following link: www.nra.co.za.

Bids obtainable from: SANRAL WEBSITE, Cost of Documents: Tender 
documents are available at no cost, Payment Details: n/a, Notes: Tender 
documents will be downloadable from the SANRAL website.

Post or Deliver Bids to: South African National Roads Agency SOC 
Limited, 38 Id Street, Menlo Park, Pretoria. Telegraphic, telephonic, telex, 
e-mail, facsimile and late tenders will not be accepted. Tenders may only 
be submitted on the tender documentation that is issued. Requirements 
for completing, sealing, addressing, delivery, opening and assessment of 
tenders are stated in the Tender Data.
For technical information please contact: Mr Haniel Motaung 
Email: MotaungH@nra.co.za. Hours: 09:00 to 16:00.

For completion of bid documents please contact: Mr Haniel Motaung, 
Email: MotaungH@nra.co.za, Hours: 09:00 to 16:00.


